Excelsior Community College: 2024/25 Semester 2 Timetable

Room timetable - Online Room 32

CELCAT @

web publisher

Tuesday

Wednesday

08:00am
09:00am

09:00am
10:00am

10:00am
11:00am

11:00am
12:00pm

12:00pm
01:00pm

01:00pm
02:00pm

02:00pm
03:00pm

03:00pm
04:00pm

04:00pm
05:00pm

05:00pm
06:00pm

06:00pm
07:00pm

MRKT3602 (Distribution and Retail Management )eBA3MRK; McGrowder,

Lucresia; Online Room 32

07:00pm
08:00pm

08:00pm
09:00pm

TOURA4802 (Tourism Research ProjecteHET4H, eHET4T, Gudapati,
Bhuvaneswari; Online Room 32

TOUR2402 (Tour Management)eHET2C; Spence-Hines, Paulette; Online

Room 32
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